
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

979 

11 

27 

812 

710 

15 

26 

529 

82 

722 

91 

81 

267 

Name 

Ruben TEES 
Martin Markus ANSI 
Evar MARK 
Rayan TAHK 
Hans Jakob TASA 
Henry JÄRV 
Jesper JAKK 
Samuel KÕIV 
Marsell BERZIN 
Kerret SLENG 
Jan Andero ÄRM 
Karel JALAST 
Janelle NÕMMIK 

Best Tm 

1:26.903 
1:35.538 
1:39.132 
1:40.598 
1:42.942 
1:45.921 
2:07.172 
2:07.987 
2:11.169 
2:15.092 
2:21.537 
2:42.773 
3:01.798 

Diff 

8.635 

12.229 

13.695 

16.039 

19.018 

40.269 

41.084 

44.266 

48.189 

54.634 

1:15.870 

1:34.895 

In Lap 

4 

1 

5 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

3 

6 

1 

4 

3 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

5 

7 

3 

6 

4 

5 

4 

Class 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

KTL Racing 

Sõmeru Racing 

RedMoto 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

SK Yamaha Keskus 

#26 Racing Team 

RedMoto 

Narva SK Energia 

Kose Auto-Motoklubi 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Roosna Alliku Motoklubi 

26 Racing Team 

Model 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:23 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 10:53:22 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 10:50 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(15) Henry JÄRV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(26) Jesper JAKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(529) Samuel KÕIV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(82) Marsell BERZIN 
1 
2 
3 

(722) Kerret SLENG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(91) Jan Andero ÄRM 

Lap Tm 

1:55.035 
1:49.148 
1:47.546 
1:42.942 

1:43.763 
1:44.291 
1:43.766 

1:51.486 
2:08.826 
1:45.921 

2:21.321 
1:54.560 
2:43.847 
1:53.187 

2:20.630 
2:07.172 

2:38.406 
2:15.339 
3:53.042 

2:20.822 
2:07.987 

2:08.488 
2:08.088 
2:12.228 
2:09.902 
2:08.582 

3:24.098 
2:20.868 
2:11.169 

2:46.429 
2:33.557 
2:28.661 
2:45.766 
2:19.774 
2:15.092 

Diff 

+12.093 
+6.206 
+4.604 

+0.821 
+1.349 
+0.824 

+5.565 
+22.905 

+35.400 
+8.639 
+57.926 
+7.266 

+13.458 

+31.234 
+8.167 

+1:45.870 

+12.835 

+0.501 
+0.101 
+4.241 
+1.915 
+0.595 

+1:12.929 
+9.699 

+31.337 
+18.465 
+13.569 
+30.674 
+4.682 

Time of Day 

10:58:32.377 
11:00:21.525 
11:02:09.071 
11:03:52.013 
11:05:35.776 
11:07:20.067 
11:09:03.833 

10:56:17.279 
10:58:26.105 
11:00:12.026 
11:02:33.347 
11:04:27.907 
11:07:11.754 
11:09:04.941 

10:57:25.255 
10:59:32.427 
11:02:10.833 
11:04:26.172 
11:08:19.214 

10:57:01.617 
10:59:09.604 
11:01:18.092 
11:03:26.180 
11:05:38.408 
11:07:48.310 
11:09:56.892 

10:58:58.907 
11:01:19.775 
11:03:30.944 

10:56:32.429 
10:59:05.986 
11:01:34.647 
11:04:20.413 
11:06:40.187 
11:08:55.279 

Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(81) Karel JALAST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(267) Janelle NÕMMIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:21.537 

3:04.557 
5:01.275 
3:43.724 

2:44.904 
2:52.671 
2:54.378 
2:42.773 

2:48.531 

3:11.569 
3:05.905 
3:01.798 

3:16.974 

Diff 

+43.020 
+2:39.738 
+1:22.187 

+2.131 
+9.898 
+11.605 

+5.758 

+9.771 
+4.107 

+15.176 

Time of Day 

10:57:28.171 
11:00:32.728 
11:05:34.003 
11:09:17.727 

10:58:54.209 
11:01:46.880 
11:04:41.258 
11:07:24.031 
11:10:12.562 

10:59:43.584 
11:02:49.489 
11:05:51.287 
11:09:08.261 

Lap 

(979) Ruben TEES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

(11) Martin Markus ANSI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(27) Evar MARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(812) Rayan TAHK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(710) Hans Jakob TASA 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:33.407 
1:32.157 
1:30.636 
1:26.903 

1:29.600 
1:30.714 
1:29.480 
1:29.124 
1:29.404 
1:31.491 

1:35.538 

1:36.263 
1:37.553 
1:37.953 
1:39.605 
1:40.432 
1:39.958 
1:38.237 
1:40.863 

1:43.567 
1:40.209 
1:39.781 
1:40.232 
1:39.132 

1:39.732 
1:40.016 
1:41.658 
1:39.883 

1:41.910 
1:40.598 

1:52.193 
1:47.150 
1:49.116 
1:43.051 
1:44.693 
1:43.590 

2:14.182 

Diff 

+6.504 
+5.254 
+3.733 

+2.697 
+3.811 
+2.577 
+2.221 
+2.501 
+4.588 

+0.725 
+2.015 
+2.415 
+4.067 
+4.894 
+4.420 
+2.699 
+5.325 

+4.435 
+1.077 
+0.649 
+1.100 

+0.600 
+0.884 
+2.526 
+0.751 

+1.312 

+11.595 
+6.552 
+8.518 
+2.453 
+4.095 
+2.992 

+31.240 

Time of Day 

10:55:43.570 
10:57:15.727 
10:58:46.363 
11:00:13.266 
11:01:42.866 
11:03:13.580 
11:04:43.060 
11:06:12.184 
11:07:41.588 
11:09:13.079 

10:55:48.605 
10:57:24.868 
10:59:02.421 
11:00:40.374 
11:02:19.979 
11:04:00.411 
11:05:40.369 
11:07:18.606 
11:08:59.469 

10:56:05.002 
10:57:45.211 
10:59:24.992 
11:01:05.224 
11:02:44.356 
11:04:24.088 
11:06:04.104 
11:07:45.762 
11:09:25.645 

10:56:08.360 
10:57:48.958 
10:59:41.151 
11:01:28.301 
11:03:17.417 
11:05:00.468 
11:06:45.161 
11:08:28.751 

10:56:37.342 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:32 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 10:53:22 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

979 

27 

11 

812 

15 

710 

529 

26 

91 

82 

81 

722 

267 

Name 

Ruben TEES 

Evar MARK 

Martin Markus ANSI 

Rayan TAHK 

Henry JÄRV 

Hans Jakob TASA 

Samuel KÕIV 

Jesper JAKK 

Jan Andero ÄRM 

Marsell BERZIN 

Karel JALAST 

Kerret SLENG 

Janelle NÕMMIK 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

1:17.277 

1:20.211 

1:26.708 

1:54.911 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

1:17.277 

2.934 

6.497 

28.203 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.291 

16.867 

1 Lap 

3.604 

33.157 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:24.861 

1:33.119 

1:32.763 

1:31.344 

1:35.029 

1:40.473 

2:01.555 

1:57.242 

2:06.347 

2:06.330 

2:21.278 

2:12.480 

2:41.209 

In Lap 

8 

5 

9 

5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Sõmeru Racing 

KTL Racing 

RedMoto 

SK Yamaha Keskus 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

RedMoto 

#26 Racing Team 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Narva SK Energia 

Roosna Alliku Motoklubi 

Kose Auto-Motoklubi 

26 Racing Team 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:17.277 

Avg. Speed 

70.210 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.861 

Best Speed 

64.482 

Best Lap by 

979 - Ruben TEES 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

1. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 12:16:50 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 12:40 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(710) Hans Jakob TASA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(529) Samuel KÕIV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(26) Jesper JAKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(91) Jan Andero ÄRM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(82) Marsell BERZIN 

Lap Tm 

1:35.912 
1:35.029 

1:38.161 
1:35.195 
1:36.261 
1:35.918 
1:40.700 
1:57.695 

1:49.269 
1:40.473 

1:43.465 
1:41.918 
1:42.118 
1:41.386 
1:40.854 

2:07.624 
2:06.125 
2:01.555 

2:24.513 
2:05.111 
2:08.394 

2:06.488 
1:57.242 

1:59.205 
2:27.106 
1:58.279 
2:02.363 

2:09.308 
2:09.138 
2:10.174 
2:06.347 

2:08.440 
2:13.510 

Diff 

+0.883 

+3.132 
+0.166 
+1.232 
+0.889 
+5.671 
+22.666 

+8.796 

+2.992 
+1.445 
+1.645 
+0.913 
+0.381 

+6.069 
+4.570 

+22.958 
+3.556 
+6.839 

+9.246 

+1.963 
+29.864 
+1.037 
+5.121 

+2.961 
+2.791 
+3.827 

+2.093 
+7.163 

Time of Day 

12:18:48.338 
12:20:23.367 
12:22:01.528 
12:23:36.723 
12:25:12.984 
12:26:48.902 
12:28:29.602 
12:30:27.297 

12:17:21.574 
12:19:10.843 
12:20:51.316 
12:22:34.781 
12:24:16.699 
12:25:58.817 
12:27:40.203 
12:29:21.057 

12:17:30.003 
12:19:37.627 
12:21:43.752 
12:23:45.307 
12:26:09.820 
12:28:14.931 
12:30:23.325 

12:17:57.933 
12:20:04.421 
12:22:01.663 
12:24:00.868 
12:26:27.974 
12:28:26.253 
12:30:28.616 

12:17:48.566 
12:19:57.874 
12:22:07.012 
12:24:17.186 
12:26:23.533 
12:28:31.973 
12:30:45.483 

Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(81) Karel JALAST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(722) Kerret SLENG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(267) Janelle NÕMMIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:38.981 
2:12.676 
2:08.332 
2:11.018 
2:06.330 

2:29.099 
2:30.455 
2:27.840 
2:23.538 
2:21.278 

2:55.256 
3:13.531 
2:18.440 
2:12.480 

2:13.965 

2:42.418 
2:42.729 
2:58.139 
2:41.209 

Diff 

+32.651 
+6.346 
+2.002 
+4.688 

+7.821 
+9.177 
+6.562 
+2.260 

+42.776 
+1:01.051 

+5.960 

+1.485 

+1.209 
+1.520 
+16.930 

Time of Day 

12:18:50.903 
12:21:29.884 
12:23:42.560 
12:25:50.892 
12:28:01.910 
12:30:08.240 

12:17:59.634 
12:20:28.733 
12:22:59.188 
12:25:27.028 
12:27:50.566 
12:30:11.844 

12:17:51.329 
12:20:46.585 
12:24:00.116 
12:26:18.556 
12:28:31.036 
12:30:45.001 

12:18:02.069 
12:20:44.487 
12:23:27.216 
12:26:25.355 
12:29:06.564 

Lap 

(979) Ruben TEES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(27) Evar MARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(11) Martin Markus ANSI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(812) Rayan TAHK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(15) Henry JÄRV 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:26.055 
1:27.863 
1:26.546 
1:26.173 
1:25.114 
1:25.663 
1:24.861 

1:27.690 

1:36.549 
1:33.980 
1:33.213 
1:33.119 

1:33.324 
1:33.814 
1:36.858 
1:37.616 

1:33.199 
1:36.011 
1:36.510 
1:34.350 
1:42.671 
1:33.155 
1:37.294 
1:32.763 

1:36.928 
1:33.811 
1:37.739 
1:31.344 

1:34.323 
1:33.735 
1:38.198 
1:38.806 

Diff 

+1.194 
+3.002 
+1.685 
+1.312 
+0.253 
+0.802 

+2.829 

+3.430 
+0.861 
+0.094 

+0.205 
+0.695 
+3.739 
+4.497 

+0.436 
+3.248 
+3.747 
+1.587 
+9.908 
+0.392 
+4.531 

+5.584 
+2.467 
+6.395 

+2.979 
+2.391 
+6.854 
+7.462 

Time of Day 

12:17:02.421 
12:18:28.476 
12:19:56.339 
12:21:22.885 
12:22:49.058 
12:24:14.172 
12:25:39.835 
12:27:04.696 
12:28:32.386 

12:17:11.190 
12:18:47.739 
12:20:21.719 
12:21:54.932 
12:23:28.051 
12:25:01.375 
12:26:35.189 
12:28:12.047 
12:29:49.663 

12:17:06.644 
12:18:39.843 
12:20:15.854 
12:21:52.364 
12:23:26.714 
12:25:09.385 
12:26:42.540 
12:28:19.834 
12:29:52.597 

12:17:14.210 
12:18:51.138 
12:20:24.949 
12:22:02.688 
12:23:34.032 
12:25:08.355 
12:26:42.090 
12:28:20.288 
12:29:59.094 

12:17:12.426 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:42 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

1. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 12:16:50 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

979 

27 

11 

15 

710 

812 

529 

26 

91 

722 

81 

82 

267 

Name 

Ruben TEES 

Evar MARK 

Martin Markus ANSI 

Henry JÄRV 

Hans Jakob TASA 

Rayan TAHK 

Samuel KÕIV 

Jesper JAKK 

Jan Andero ÄRM 

Kerret SLENG 

Karel JALAST 

Marsell BERZIN 

Janelle NÕMMIK 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

Diff 

1:07.830 

1:14.836 

1:23.774 

1:51.690 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

1:07.830 

7.006 

8.938 

27.916 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

39.699 

6.895 

19.387 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:03.756 

Best Tm 

1:31.587 

1:36.223 

1:36.949 

1:41.076 

1:41.514 

1:40.697 

2:03.635 

2:03.796 

2:14.110 

2:20.713 

2:24.395 

2:33.577 

3:15.399 

In Lap 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

7 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Sõmeru Racing 

KTL Racing 

SK Yamaha Keskus 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

#26 Racing Team 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Kose Auto-Motoklubi 

Roosna Alliku Motoklubi 

Narva SK Energia 

26 Racing Team 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:07.830 

Avg. Speed 

61.147 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.587 

Best Speed 

59.746 

Best Lap by 

979 - Ruben TEES 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:48 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

2. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 15:47:05 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 15:40 



Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(812) Rayan TAHK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(529) Samuel KÕIV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(26) Jesper JAKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(91) Jan Andero ÄRM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(722) Kerret SLENG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(81) Karel JALAST 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:45.523 
1:46.352 
2:08.289 

2:11.469 
1:43.379 
1:42.508 
1:47.462 
1:44.762 
1:40.697 

2:49.027 
2:07.595 
2:07.617 
2:03.635 

2:05.350 

2:24.835 
2:10.126 
2:06.081 
2:03.796 

2:51.539 

2:21.043 
2:24.018 
2:17.018 
2:14.352 
2:14.110 

2:27.322 
2:20.713 

2:22.127 
2:23.854 
2:24.067 

Diff 

+4.009 
+4.838 
+26.775 

+30.772 
+2.682 
+1.811 
+6.765 
+4.065 

+45.392 
+3.960 
+3.982 

+1.715 

+21.039 
+6.330 
+2.285 

+47.743 

+6.933 
+9.908 
+2.908 
+0.242 

+6.609 

+1.414 
+3.141 
+3.354 

Time of Day 

15:56:58.286 
15:58:44.638 
16:00:52.927 

15:48:22.403 
15:50:33.872 
15:52:17.251 
15:53:59.759 
15:55:47.221 
15:57:31.983 
15:59:12.680 

15:48:32.090 
15:51:21.117 
15:53:28.712 
15:55:36.329 
15:57:39.964 
15:59:45.314 

15:48:48.636 
15:51:13.471 
15:53:23.597 
15:55:29.678 
15:57:33.474 
16:00:25.013 

15:49:01.367 
15:51:22.410 
15:53:46.428 
15:56:03.446 
15:58:17.798 
16:00:31.908 

15:48:53.212 
15:51:20.534 
15:53:41.247 
15:56:03.374 
15:58:27.228 
16:00:51.295 

15:49:27.802 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(82) Marsell BERZIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(267) Janelle NÕMMIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:35.619 
2:49.397 
2:24.395 

2:29.236 

2:37.844 
2:33.577 

5:29.615 

3:22.021 
3:15.399 

3:31.442 

Diff 

+11.224 
+25.002 

+4.841 

+4.267 

+2:56.038 

+6.622 

+16.043 

Time of Day 

15:52:03.421 
15:54:52.818 
15:57:17.213 
15:59:46.449 

15:48:48.071 
15:51:25.915 
15:53:59.492 
15:59:29.107 

15:51:24.001 
15:54:46.022 
15:58:01.421 
16:01:32.863 

Lap 

(979) Ruben TEES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Evar MARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(11) Martin Markus ANSI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(15) Henry JÄRV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(710) Hans Jakob TASA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:31.587 

1:34.044 
1:34.928 
1:33.405 
1:31.737 
1:33.769 
1:33.121 

1:38.134 
1:39.172 
1:40.992 
1:36.223 

1:37.868 
1:41.731 
1:58.507 

1:36.949 

1:37.742 
1:56.247 
1:42.567 
1:42.958 
1:43.188 
1:44.792 

1:41.076 

1:42.804 
1:46.444 
1:44.268 
1:43.370 
1:44.453 
1:44.825 

1:41.514 

1:41.716 
1:46.368 
1:43.077 

Diff 

+2.457 
+3.341 
+1.818 
+0.150 
+2.182 
+1.534 

+1.911 
+2.949 
+4.769 

+1.645 
+5.508 

+22.284 

+0.793 
+19.298 
+5.618 
+6.009 
+6.239 
+7.843 

+1.728 
+5.368 
+3.192 
+2.294 
+3.377 
+3.749 

+0.202 
+4.854 
+1.563 

Time of Day 

15:48:08.646 
15:49:40.233 
15:51:14.277 
15:52:49.205 
15:54:22.610 
15:55:54.347 
15:57:28.116 
15:59:01.237 

15:48:16.440 
15:49:54.574 
15:51:33.746 
15:53:14.738 
15:54:50.961 
15:56:28.829 
15:58:10.560 
16:00:09.067 

15:48:11.630 
15:49:48.579 
15:51:26.321 
15:53:22.568 
15:55:05.135 
15:56:48.093 
15:58:31.281 
16:00:16.073 

15:48:17.771 
15:49:58.847 
15:51:41.651 
15:53:28.095 
15:55:12.363 
15:56:55.733 
15:58:40.186 
16:00:25.011 

15:48:20.088 
15:50:01.602 
15:51:43.318 
15:53:29.686 
15:55:12.763 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:08:53 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

2. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 15:47:05 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 

20/08/2022 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

979 

27 

11 

15 

812 

710 

529 

26 

91 

722 

81 

82 

267 

Name 

Ruben TEES 
Evar MARK 
Martin Markus ANSI 
Henry JÄRV 
Rayan TAHK 
Hans Jakob TASA 
Samuel KÕIV 
Jesper JAKK 
Jan Andero ÄRM 
Kerret SLENG 
Karel JALAST 
Marsell BERZIN 
Janelle NÕMMIK 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Sõmeru Racing 

KTL Racing 

SK Yamaha Keskus 

RedMoto 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

RedMoto 

#26 Racing Team 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Kose Auto-Motoklubi 

Roosna Alliku Motoklubi 

Narva SK Energia 

26 Racing Team 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 
12 
9 

10 
11 
8 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 

Total points 

50 
44 
40 
34 
33 
31 
28 
26 
24 
20 
20 
20 
16 

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:09:00 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kqk 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

Külgkorvide ja Quadide KV IV etapp 2022 

MX 50; MX 50 MINI 

MX 50 - Kokkuvõte 

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km 


